
Received From

Invoiced

Bank

TIPTON COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP Date Range: 08/01/2025 - 08/31/2025

Revenue History Report - Details Sorted by Account Number

Revenue

Receipt #

Estimated
Income

Invoice #

Line Date Reference

In multiple groups

09/05/2025   12:52 PM

0101-01920.00-0000 EDUCATION FUND - CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS

08/26/2025 0.00100.00Donation for E.Long Classroom 0.00

33784 15 - 1ST FARMERSTipton County Foundation

0.000101-01920.00-0000 EDUCATION FUND - CONTRIBUTIONS/DONATIONS Totals 100.000.00

0.00 100.00 0.00

2040-01920.00-0000 MY CLOSET

08/11/2025 0.00250.00My Closet 0.00

33580 15 - 1ST FARMERSCoverdale, A Jane

08/11/2025 0.00100.00My Closet 0.00

33581 15 - 1ST FARMERSQuigley Law Office

08/11/2025 0.00100.00My Closet 0.00

33582 15 - 1ST FARMERSDeLong Auto Group

08/11/2025 0.0050.00My Closet 0.00

33583 15 - 1ST FARMERSPurpleace Properties

08/11/2025 0.00500.00My Closet 0.00

33584 15 - 1ST FARMERSJames & Martha Meng

08/11/2025 0.00100.00My Closet 0.00

33585 15 - 1ST FARMERSCarlos Pyle

08/11/2025 0.00500.00My Closet 0.00

33586 15 - 1ST FARMERSDestry Lambert

08/11/2025 0.00100.00My Closet 0.00

33587 15 - 1ST FARMERSRandall Hudson

08/11/2025 0.00400.00My Closet 0.00

33588 15 - 1ST FARMERSDavid Baitz

08/11/2025 0.00100.00My Closet 0.00

33589 15 - 1ST FARMERSHeartland Ministries

08/11/2025 0.00500.00My Closet 0.00

33590 15 - 1ST FARMERSMcQuinn Family Dentistry

08/13/2025 0.001,000.00My Closet 0.00

33620 15 - 1ST FARMERSAltman, Beverly
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08/13/2025 0.00500.00My Closet 0.00

33621 15 - 1ST FARMERSVan Horn, Nancy

08/13/2025 0.00250.00My Closet 0.00

33622 15 - 1ST FARMERSDan and Annette Noble

08/13/2025 0.0050.00My Closet 0.00

33623 15 - 1ST FARMERSABC & Me Early Learning Academy

08/13/2025 0.00100.00My Closet 0.00

33624 15 - 1ST FARMERSRutledge Well Drilling & Pump Service

08/13/2025 0.0075.00My Closet 0.00

33625 15 - 1ST FARMERSSouthwind Inc

08/13/2025 0.0050.00My Closet 0.00

33626 15 - 1ST FARMERSCardwell Monument Company

08/13/2025 0.00200.00My Closet 0.00

33627 15 - 1ST FARMERSAshley Contruction

08/13/2025 0.00250.00My Closet 0.00

33628 15 - 1ST FARMERSBeck's

08/15/2025 0.00300.00My Closet 0.00

33661 15 - 1ST FARMERSM & B Wallace Properties

08/15/2025 0.00100.00My Closet 0.00

33662 15 - 1ST FARMERSAnew Realty

08/18/2025 0.00100.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33769 15 - 1ST FARMERSBonita Guffey

08/18/2025 0.00600.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33770 15 - 1ST FARMERSThomas & Karen McKinney

08/18/2025 0.00100.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33771 15 - 1ST FARMERSRock Prairie Church

08/18/2025 0.00100.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33772 15 - 1ST FARMERSBaumgartner & Company

08/18/2025 0.00200.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33773 15 - 1ST FARMERSPhil Overdorf Farms, Inc.

08/18/2025 0.00100.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33774 15 - 1ST FARMERSJ Cardin Inc DBA Subway
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08/18/2025 0.00100.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33775 15 - 1ST FARMERSCardini's Inc DBA Pizza King

08/20/2025 0.00500.00My Closet 0.00

33681 15 - 1ST FARMERSLightfoot, Gary

08/22/2025 0.001,000.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33719 15 - 1ST FARMERSSecond Blessing Thrift Shop

08/22/2025 0.001,000.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33720 15 - 1ST FARMERSOasis Community Church Mission Fund

08/22/2025 0.00150.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33721 15 - 1ST FARMERSSchmidt Associates Inc

08/22/2025 0.00100.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33722 15 - 1ST FARMERSClouser Group LLC

08/22/2025 0.00250.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33723 15 - 1ST FARMERSFMR CPAS & Advisors

08/22/2025 0.00400.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33724 15 - 1ST FARMERSA & R Baird Farms LLC

08/26/2025 0.00100.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33782 15 - 1ST FARMERSMcLeod, Murdick & Catherine

08/26/2025 0.001,000.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33783 15 - 1ST FARMERSEncompass Credit Union

08/29/2025 0.00100.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33811 15 - 1ST FARMERSMahaney, Virginia

08/29/2025 0.005,000.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33812 15 - 1ST FARMERSPerformance Services

08/29/2025 0.00500.00My Closet Donation 0.00

33885 15 - 1ST FARMERSAnthony and Allison Kuykendall

0.002040-01920.00-0000 MY CLOSET Totals 16,975.000.00

0.00 16,975.00 0.00

8400-01920.00-0000 PREPAID LUNCH - CHARITABLE DONATIONS

08/12/2025 0.00300.00Charitable Lunch Account 0.00

33618 15 - 1ST FARMERSAtkisson, Michael & Jamie
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0.008400-01920.00-0000 PREPAID LUNCH - CHARITABLE DONATIONS Totals 300.000.00

0.00 300.00 0.00

GRAND TOTALS 0.00 17,375.00 0.00
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